European Conference of
Arab Horse Organizations

Ajman Arabian Horse Championship (C H
National)

ECAHO

Ajman, United Arab

Emirates
09 Jan 2025, Fillies 2 Years OIld
A
Position Horse Score Detail
1st Name: D NEOM 91.9
Colour: chestnut
Owner: DUBAI 19.5

ARABIAN HORSE m 19.5
STUD 18
:
19.5 19.5 195 195 195 19 19.5

2nd Name: LAYLA AL 91.4
SHIRAA
Colour: grey
Owner: AL SHIRA'AA

STABLES
(Y[e)V/B 19.5
3rd Name: AFRA AL 90.8
LORD
Colour: bay A

Owner: The Lord

Arabian Horse Stud 1o Al 17.5
LEGS 15.5
([e)V/m 19.5

4th Name: A.L. RAJWAH 90.7
Colour: chestnut
Owner: ALLAN
MAHMOUD
MOHAMMED ALLAN




5th

6th

7th

8th

9th

Name: MARRAKESH
RM

Colour: chestnut
Owner: RUBIA
BIANCHI MARTINS

Name: H.T. AL
MUZIN

Colour: bay
Owner: Hasan Ali
Mohammed
Altayyari Bani
Ibrahim

Name: MAJAMA
Colour: grey

Owner: MUHAMMAD
SALMAN ANWAR
CHAUDHRY ANWAR
ALI

Name: BARAKAH. SH
Colour: grey

Owner: ALI GHANEM
ALI HUMAILA
ALMAZROUEI

Name: KAZANAT
ALNOUD

Colour: grey
Owner: ALNOUD
ARABIAN HORSE
STUD

90.7

90.6

90.5

90.4

90.4

19 19

195 19 195 195 19 19
18 18 18 17.5 18 18
15 15,5 15 15 155 15

19 19 19 18,5 18.5 19

19.5
18
15.5
19



0 Name: WOJOOD AL No detailed scorecard available
BAHYA

Colour: chestnut
Owner: RAS AL
KHAIMAH ARABIAN
HORSE STUD

Judges

A.A. = Dhabiyah Alqubaisi, AE

A.A. = Alyan Saeed Al Hajeri, AE

D.A. = Dhari Abdulmohsen Al Mejhem, KW
J.A. = )assim Khaled Al Mesbah, KW

K.M. = Khalil Ebrahim Mukhtar, BH

M.A. = Majed Abdullah Al-Mehyawi, SA
S.A. = Sulaiman Al Hattali, OM
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